
Drive

ParkWalk
☑ Big concrete 
gate with locking/
swinging gate door . 
ENTER HERE 

Drive

Keep walking. 
Do NOT jump 
over rusted wire 
fence! 
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DRIVE

37.012547, 
26.975782

37.013504, 
26.972166

https://www.google.gr/maps/place/37%C2%B000'48.6%22N+26%C2%B058'19.8%22E/@37.013504,26.9699773,631m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x0!8m2!3d37.013504!4d26.972166
https://www.google.gr/maps/place/37%C2%B000'45.2%22N+26%C2%B058'32.8%22E/@37.012547,26.9735933,631m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x0!8m2!3d37.012547!4d26.975782

